Oslo Cup - 2010

[RESULTATER KLASSEVIS

Klasse A
1 Morten Fuglevag
2 Tobias Lillekvelland
3 Rasmus Lillekvelland
4 Pal @yvin @rmen
5 Vebjorn Berg
6 Daniel Haig
7 Pal @ivind @rmen
8 Jan Strand
9 Espen Berg-Knutsen
10 Bjarne Muri
11 Lars Bugge
12 Stian Eliassen
13 Kurt Eirin Bekkevold

Klasse B
1 Lars Rasmus Sandvik
2 Gunnstein Lauvrak
3 Stale Villumstad

Klasse C
1 Ketil Sundal
2 Havard Rged
3 Anders Helgeneset
4 Syver Jotun

Klasse D
1 Knut Larsen
2 Arne Steinsrud
3 Ulf Rad

Klasse K1
1 Giske Bach
2 Helene Farestveit
3 Linn Cecilie Tuvstein
4 Linn G. Larsen
5 Oddveig Kjgsnes
6 Tone Halvorsen

Klasse K2
1 Helle Rad
2 Beth Nordahl
3 Sidsel Lillekvelland
4 Hege Nesjan

Klasse V45
1 Helge Lillekvelland
2 Paul Otto Vatne
3 Lars Lierstuen
4

Klasse V55
1 Dag Rasmussen
2 Jens Pettersen
3 Trond Heggem

Norstrand
Norstrand
Norstrand
Nordstrand
@stre Romerike
Nordstrand
Rade Skis Min
@stre Romerike
Nordstrand
NTNUI

Oslo Dstre
Oslo Jstre
Oslo Dstre

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Lgrenskog MSL

Nordstrand
Blinken

Nordstrand
Nordstrand

Nordstrand
Lgrenskog MSL
Blinken

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
@stre Romerike
Jslo Dstre

Blinken

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Larenskog MSL

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Blinken

Oslo Cup 2010 4. runde 17.11.2010

Resultat
3 beste

884
883
874
598
299
299
298
297
297
295
294
294
293

858
856
290

850
846
840
276

798
278
488

891
889
595
296
294
292

858
838
574
268

586
547
259

880
867
825

Hovedstadserien

l.runde 2.runde 3.runde 4.runde 5.runde

14.01.10
294
294
291

299

297

295

282
290

290
278
284
276

263
278

299
293

294

280
281

268

293

259

293
290
263

11.02.10

295
295
2901
299

297

283
287

272
283
283

276

246

296
296
298

285
273
285

293
273

292
289
281

11.03.10

295
294
292

299
298

294
294
293

287
287

283
273

259

296
300
297
296

292

284
278
289

274

288
273

11.11.10

293

299

288

288
280

242

289
279

295

271

09.12.10 SUM
1177
883
874
598
299
299
298
297
297
295
294
294
293

858
856
290

850
1124
840
276

798
278
488

891
889
595
296
294
292

1138
1111
574
268

586
547
259

880
867
1088

res. indiv.



Oslo Cup - 2010

[RESULTATER KLASSEVIS

4 Sigurd Liland
5 Dag Kihle
6 Per Nordby

Klasse V65
1 John H. Larsen

Klasse V70
1

Klasse SH1
1 Berit Breirem

Klasse JM+K (17-20 &r)
1 Sondre Westad
2 Sondre Arntsen
3 Henrik Tvengsberg
4 Marit Sangesland
5 Jon Terje Larsen
6 Anders Hundseid
7 Helene Rgnningen
8 Eivind Jaegtnes
9 Monika Villumstad

U16 - Staende (16 ar)
1 Jergen B. Elstad
2 Eline Vatne
3 Siri Mortensen
4 Sigurd Salvesen
5 Hanna Benth

U16 - Liggende
1

U14 Liggende (14-15 ar)

1 Tommy Dalby
2 Kjetil Pettersen
3 Emil Auren
4 Jgrgen Lindseth
5 Per Braastad
6 Rudi Bakir
7 Filip Solbg
8 Tallak Nilsen
9 Oliver Volden

10 Marius Gran

11 Embla Imset

12 Jonas Muribg

Ul3 Liggende
1 Knut Eirik @sterud
2 Jenny Vatne
3 Knut Larsen
4 Per Olav Brubakk
5 Erlend Hokholt

Oslo @stre
Nordstrand
Blinken

Blinken

Oslo Sporveier

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
NTG Kongsv
NTG Kongsv
NTG Kongsv
NTG Kongsv
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Lgrenskog MSL

Vestre Baerum
Nordstrand
@stre Romerike
Nordstrand
Nordstrand

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand

Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Nordstrand

Oslo Cup 2010 4. runde 17.11.2010

Resultat
3 beste
285
279
266

280

564

586
579
298
298
296
295
201
279
257

868
837
297
288
252

888
884
877
867
815
577
558
283
275
267
262
255

827
600
278
271
224

Hovedstadserien

l.runde 2.runde 3.runde 4.runde 5.runde

14.01.10

266

280

291
287

291

257

289

297
288

297
295
288
290

267

255

266

271

11.02.10

279

295
292

290
272

252

296
295
286

267
201
283

275

278

11.03.10
285

285

298
298
296
295

279

289
270

292
294
294
294
268

275

262

281
300

11.11.10

279

295

295
294
295
283
280
286

283

280
300

224

09.12.10

SUM
285
279
266

280

564

586
579
298
298
296
295
291
279
257

868
837
297
288
252

1180

1178

1163
867
815
577
558
283
275
267
262
255

827
600
278
271
224

res. indiv.



Oslo Cup - 2010 Hovedstadserien

|RESULTATER KLASSEVIS Resultat l.runde 2.runde 3.runde 4.runde 5.runde
3 beste 14.01.10 11.02.10 11.03.10 11.11.10 09.12.10 SUM

Ul2 Liggende

1 Brage Framnes Nordstrand 862 288 283 291 862
2 Lars Petter @sterud Nordstrand 829 279 283 267 829
3 Per Christian Maurtvedt Nordstrand 242 242 242

U Liggende m/statte

1 Ola Lauvrak Nordstrand 563 280 283 563
2 @yvind Haug Nordstrand 292 292 292
3 Henning Grande Nordstrand 281 281 281
4 Vegard Haneberg Nordstrand 275 275 275
5 Kristian Langehaug Nordstrand 273 273 273

Oslo Cup 2010 4. runde 17.11.2010 res. indiv.



